DCA Season Schedule 2025-2026
(As of August 11, 2025)

Rehearsals and concerts are at SSAM unless otherwise noted.

Monday, September 15 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, September 22 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, September 29 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Saturday, October 4 - Special Volunteer-only Rehearsal (1:00p - 3:00p) (no staff singers)
Monday, October 6 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 13 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Sunday, October 19 - Special Volunteer-only Rehearsal (4:00p - 6:00p) (no staff singers)
Monday, October 20 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, October 27 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, November 3 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Saturday, November 8 - Special Volunteer-only Rehearsal (1:00p - 3:00p) (no staff singers)
Monday, November 10 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, November 17 - Rehearsal at GRACE (7:15p - 9:30p)
Wednesday, November 19 - DRESS REHEARSAL at GRACE (7:00p - 10:00p)

Saturday, November 22 - FALL CONCERT at GRACE - 4:00p (call 2:30p)

Monday, January 26 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, February 2 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, February 9 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, February 16 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, February 23 - Special Volunteer-only Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) (no staff singers)
Monday, March 2 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, March 9 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Saturday, March 14 - Special Volunteer-only Rehearsal (1:00p - 3:00p) (no staff singers)
Monday, March 16 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, March 23 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, March 30 - NO REHEARSAL
Monday, April 6 - Special Volunteer-only Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p) (no staff singers)
Monday, April 13 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Monday, April 20 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Wednesday, April 22 - Rehearsal (7:15p - 9:30p)
Saturday, April 25 - DRESS REHEARSAL (1:00p-3:30p)

Sunday, April 26 - SPRING CONCERT - 4:00p (call 2:30p)

Annual Meeting - Monday, May 4, 2026 - 6:00 p.m. (Date tentative)



